BORILLA oPORTS

Bench Curl (30000009)




“BUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (#10)  Washer: (#10)  Hex Nut: (M10) Hex Nut: (M10) Washer:

@O‘O@

4x (Black) 2x (Black)

Hex Bolt: (M10%65)

T

4x

Hex Bolt: (M10*60)

AAAAA

om0

vvvvv

2x (BLACK)

Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

-

Ox

Spanner

(O~ C




POORILLA oPORTS

65

80-112
ORI E
(2
|

Dimensions complete: 90 cm x 65 cm x 80(min)-112(max) cm
Maximum loading: 150KG




>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

] T

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-4PCS

N\
©
N~ 7

Washer ([10) -8pcs Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS

=V




M10
(Black)

>

—

>

——<

——>
————=<

“,

‘\,

—

<

fa——

<

Hex Bolt (M10%60)—2PCS (BLACK)

"

O

Washer M10) —4PCS (Black) Hex Nut —-2PCS (Black)
Hex Bolt (M8%20)-6PCS Washer (¢8) —6PCS

?8
?8

M8%20
M8*20

L cococco







